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Ordinary Differential Equations I, 5.0 ¢

Course code: IMA032, Report code: 10017, 33%, DAG, NML, week: 36 - 43 Semester: Autumn 2018

Result
This evaluation is answered by 37% (14/38) of the respondents.

Below are statistics on single- and multiple-choice answers and freeform text. Additionally, the summaries for freeform text responses that students will see are also shown.

1: Vilket program gar du? Answers: 13

Answer options:

0. Do not know/not relevant/do not wish to answer 0 responses 0%

1. MaKand 8 responses 57% |

2. FyKand 0 responses 0%

3. STS Lresponses 7% [

4. Ovriga 4responses 29% [N

2: Anser du att kursmélen uppfyllts? Answers; 14
Answer options:

0. Do not know/not relevant/do not wish to answer 3responses 21% [

1. Ja, helt och hallet Tregponses 50% [N

2. Jatill stérsta delen 4 responses. 29% [

3. Ja, tillrackligt 0 responses 0%

4. Nej, endast till mindre del 0 responses 0%

5. Nej, inte alls 0 responses 0%

3: Vilket &r Ditt allmdnna omdéme om kursen? Answers: 14
Answer options: Median: 4 Mean: 4.1/5
0. Do not know/not relevant/do not wish to answer Lresponses 7% [N

1. Very bad 0 responses 0%

2. Lresponses 7% [

3. Lresponses 7% [

4. 7responses 50% (N

5. Very good 4 responses  29% _
4: Hur upplever du kursens arbetsbelastning i férhallande till de poéng den ger? Answers: 14
Answer options:

0. Do not know/not relevant/do not wish to answer Lresponses 7% [

1. 1= mycket lag 0 responses 0%

2.2 0 responses 0%

3.3 7 responses 50% [N

4.4 5responses 36% [N

5. 5= mycket hig Lresponses 7% [

Summary of free-text responses/comments for the question

Kursen &r valdigt tidskrdvande. Det tar helt enkelt tid att 16sa problemen i kursen. Jag har ldst automatateori och sannolikhetsteori samtidigt. Jag har behdvt lagga mer &n hélften av min
tid p ODE.
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5: | feel that the level of difficulty of the course has been: Answers: 14

Answer options: Median: 3 Mean: 3.0/5

0. Do not know/not relevant/do not wish to answer 2responses  14% [N

1. Far too low Oresponses 0%

2. Too low 1responses 7% [

6: How do you think the lectures were? Answers: 13

Answer options: Median: 4 Mean: 4.3/5

0. Do not know/not relevant/do not wish to answer

2responses 14% [N
1. Very bad 0 responses 0%
2. Lresponses 7% [N
3. 0 responses 0%
4. 5 responses 36% [N
5. Very good 5 responses  36% _

7: How do you think the lessons were? Answers: 14

Answer options: Median: 4 Mean: 4.0/5

0. Do not know/not relevant/do not wish to answer 4responses 29% [N

1. Very bad 0 responses 0%

2. 1responses 7% -

3. Lresponses 7% [N

4. 5responses 36% [N
5. Very good 3responses 21% [N

Summary of free-text responses/comments for the question
Problemen pé lektionerna kunde ha valts mer strategiskt. Manga diffar tar tid att Iosa. Hitta exempel som gar fort men som r sérskilt illustrativa.

8: Fick du vid kursstart information om resultatet av tidigare kursvarderingar och de atgérder som vidtagits med anledning av dem? Answers: 14

Answer options:

0. Do not know/not relevant/do not wish to answer 5responses 36% [N
Ll 7responses 50 [
2. Nej 2responses  14% -

9: Har du givits tillfalle att under kursens gang pa schemalagd tid ge skriftliga och anonyma synpunkter pa hur den pagaende kursen skulle kunna forbattras (s.k mittkursvardering)?

Answers: 14
Answer options:
0. Do not know/not relevant/do not wish to answer 7 responses 50% [N
1. Ja 2 responses 14% [N
2. Nej 5 responses 36% [N
10: Hur vill du betygsétta din egen insats? Answers: 14

Answer options:
0. Do not know/not relevant/do not wish to answer Lresponses 7% [

1. 1= lagsta betyg 0 responses 0%

Lresponses 7% [
4 responses 200 [N
44 7responses 50 | —

5. 5= hogsta betyg 1responses 7% -
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11: How many hours/week have you devoted to the course (including scheduled instruction)?

Answer options:

0. Do not know/not relevant/do not wish to answer Lresponses 7% [

1. <5 timmar 3responses 210 [N

2. 6-10 timmar 5responses 36% [N

3. 11-20 timmar 4responses 29% [N

4. 21-30 timmar Lresponses 7% [N

5. >30 timmar O responses 0%

12: Ar du néjd med balansen mellan praktiska moment (t.ex att rakna sjélv pé lektionerna) och genomgéngarna av lararen/lektionsledaren? Answers: 14

Answer options:

0. Do not know/not relevant/do not wish to answer 3responses 21% [N

1 9responses 64 | ——

2. Nej 2responses  14% -

13: Forekom inldmningsuppgifter under kursen? Answers: 14

Answer options:

0. Do not know/not relevant/do not wish to answer 3responses 21% [N

1 0a 8responses 577 [

2. Nej 3responses 21% [N

14: Om ja pa foregéende fraga, var de till nytta for inlarningen? Answers: 13

Answer options:

0. Do not know/not relevant/do not wish to answer 5responses 36% [N

13 Gresponses 43 NN

2. Nej 2responses  14% -

15: Anser du att examinationen (dugga, tentamen, projektrapport etc.) har aterspeglat kursens innehall? Answers: 14

Answer options:

0. Do not know/not relevant/do not wish to answer 5responses 36% [N

L srespoes so0

2. Nej 0 responses 0%

16: Vad tycker du om kurslitteraturen? Answers: 14

Answer options:

0. Do not know/not relevant/do not wish to answer Lresponses 7% [

1. 1= inte alls givande 2 responses 14% [N

2.2 2 responses 14% [N

3.3 Lresponses 7% [

4. 4 4responses 29% [N

5. 5= mycket givande 2 responses 14% [N

6. Vetej 2 responses 14% [N

17: Vad i denna kurs har varit sérskilt bra? Answers: 7

Summary of free-text responses/comments for the question

Flexible and caretaking teacher, and pretty good lectures.

Have not attended the forelésningar but the course book is really good

Rostyslav is a good teacher. He’s very clear, concise and he has structured the course in a balansed way. The moments in the course that | enjoyed most were the ones with geometric
applicability, for example the phase portraits, because it is always nice with pictures.

Foreldsningarna var valdigt bra! Tydliga och strukturerade.

Forel4saren - bra pa att forklara, man om att vi forstatt, staller rimliga krav.

It was a fun course
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18: Vilka atgarder kan forbéttra kursen? Answers: 6

Summary of free-text responses/comments for the question

Om kursansvarig vill ge quizz i fortséttningen, ge dem i borjan av forelasningarna.

Oversatt uppgifterna till den nya boken.

Good course the computer lab part was a little bit weird and felt purpose less maybe leave rungekutta etc to bervet 2 or go more in depth on it and have atleast 3-4 lab sessions
Lagga upp antecknigar pa portalen. Jag gillar att l4sa bade anteckningar och boken!

Kurslitteratur som ar mer lattillganglig

Perhaps a bit more theory would be good

19: Hur relevant anser du kursens innehall vara for din utbildning?

Answers: 14

Answer options:

0. Do not know/not relevant/do not wish to answer Lresponses 7% [

1. 1= mycket lag 0 responses 0%

2.2 Lresponses 7% [

3.3 2responses 14% (I

4.4 5responses 36% [N

5. 5= mycket hog 5 responses 36% [N

6. Vetej 0 responses 0%

Summary of free-text responses/comments for the question

Jag gillar och bryr mig mycket om ODE.
20: Stort tack for att du fyllde i kursvarderingen! Skulle du vilja lagga till nagot ytterligare kan du géra det har! Answers: 1

Summary of free-text responses/comments for the whole course evaluation
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